Usb Bellekler

Uriin

32GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W032GG4

64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W064GG4

128GB KIOXIA USB2.0 BEYAZ USB BELLEK LU202W128GG4

PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM12FD160B/00

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

3,94 USD

4,50 USD

6,88 USD

7,44 USD



